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201912230004
74060

12/23/2019
09:31:11

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A

Grantor DEEDS MOORE OIL
CO INC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201904300001
43200

04/30/2019
03:22:52

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A

Grantor DEEDS PIONEER 1
ENTERPRISES
LLC

9 79 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:79
Sub:VALLEY
STATION A
CONDOMINIU
M

201906260002
26600

06/26/2019
10:08:27

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A

Grantor EXECUTORS
DEED

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201912060004
52660

12/06/2019
03:27:17

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A

Grantor DEEDS MOORE OIL
CO INC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


