Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= HIGGINBOTHAM BURNIE A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912230004 74060	12/23/2019 09:31:11	HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE OIL CO INC			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201904300001 43200		HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A	Grantor	DEEDS	PIONEER 1 ENTERPRISES LLC			9	79		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:79 Sub:VALLEY STATION A CONDOMINIU M
201906260002 26600		HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A	Grantor	EXECUTORS DEED	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201912060004 52660	12/06/2019 03:27:17	HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE OIL CO INC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST